This product is a 200Gb/s transceiver module designed for 200 Gigabit Ethernet links over

MMF. They are compliant to 200GBASE-SR4 of the IEEE P802.3cd standard and 100GBASE-SR4 of the IEEE P802.3bm
standard.

The product is designed with form factor, optical/electrical connection and digital diagnostic interface according to the
QSFP+ MSA. It has been designed to meet the harshest external operating conditions including temperature, humidity and

EMI interference.
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